Order example:
RH3-J402
*1 at 210 bar supply pressure and 40 bar outlet pressure
set of brackets for panel mounting 1129
Accessories, enclosed
Special options, add the appropriate letter
¾˝ NPT connection thread RH3-J6 . .
SST, 310 bar body made of stainless steel 316 RH3-J . . .S1
gauge port ¼˝ NPT for inlet and outlet RH3-J . . .M
brass  gauge for brass body, on the input side  HM output side RH3-J . . .MGM
SST    gauge for stainless steel body, on the input side  H output side RH3-J . . .MG
RH3-J
76 170 45 1.7 420 7000 21 0… 42 1 : 2 RH3-J402
       17 0… 70 1 : 4 RH3-J404
       5 0… 42 1 : 8 RH3-J408
       5 0… 70 1 : 13 RH3-J413
       5   0…104 1 : 19 RH3-J419
High pressure booster RH3-Jsupply pressure max. 260 bar, non-relieving,
without constant bleed, connection thread ½˝  NPT
Description Highly reliable high pressure volume booster with diaphragm and high flow. In addition,
the booster features high sensitivity and excellent regulating characteristics.